1
Programma / Megger  Proprietary, Privileged & Confidential
Battery testing with TORKEL
and the new
BVM (Battery Voltage Monitor)
Advanced Test Equipment Rentals
www.atecorp.com  800-404-ATEC (2832)
®

23
Programma / Megger  Proprietary, Privileged & Confidential
Order information
BVM Including:
Dolphin clips, Power & signal connector, Power supply, Connection cables
and Carrying case
BVM300
With TORKEL Win software
System of 31 BVM units CJ-59093
BVM600
With TORKEL Win software
System of 61 BVM units CJ-59096
BVM300
With PowerDB software
System of 31 BVM units CJ-59193
BVM600
With PowerDB software
System of 61 BVM units CJ-59196
BVM
Single unit                       CJ-59090
Exempel of configuration
90 cells:
1xBVM300
+1xBVM600